ID
6929
9877
9877
9877
9877
9374
9438
9438
9438
9873
9873
5371
4721
6669
3345
3345
6624
3927
11238
3912
6471
7965
7965
7965
10073
7712
7712
7712

Grade
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date
10/08/14
10/01/14
10/07/14
10/15/14
10/23/14
10/31/14
10/07/14
10/08/14
10/28/14
10/02/14
10/30/14
10/20/14
10/07/14
10/29/14
10/22/14
10/29/14
10/31/14
10/30/14
10/29/14
10/01/14
10/09/14
10/10/14
10/29/14
10/30/14
10/03/14
10/01/14
10/20/14
10/28/14

Inc Type

Weapons
Insubordination/Disrespect
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Teasing

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Gestures
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Serious Disorderly Conduct
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 11/12/2014

Action
0SS
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Parent Contacted
0SS
Writing assignment
Student Conference
Student Conference
Removal from class
Student Conference
Student Conference
Removal from class
Parent Conference
Writing assignment
Parent Conference
Lunch Detention
Writing assignment
Parent Contacted
Removal from class
Warning Only
Writing assignment
Student Conference
Loss of privileges
Loss of privileges



