## **Bradley School Discipline Report**

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
6929	3	10/08/14	Weapons	OSS
9877	0	10/01/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
9877	0	10/07/14	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
9877	0	10/15/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9877	0	10/23/14	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
9374	1	10/31/14	Teasing	Student Conference
9438	1	10/07/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9438	1	10/08/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
9438	1	10/28/14	Serious Disorderly Conduct	OSS
9873	1	10/02/14	Inappropriate behavior	Writing assignment
9873	1	10/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
5371	5	10/20/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
4721	2	10/07/14	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Removal from class
6669	3	10/29/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
3345	5	10/22/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
3345	5	10/29/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Removal from class
6624	3	10/31/14	Obscene Gestures	Parent Conference
3927	5	10/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	Writing assignment
11238	2	10/29/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
3912	5	10/01/14	Inappropriate behavior	Lunch Detention
6471	3	10/09/14	Disorderly Conduct	Writing assignment
7965	0	10/10/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Contacted
7965	0	10/29/14	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
7965	0	10/30/14	Inappropriate behavior	Warning Only
10073	0	10/03/14	Serious Disorderly Conduct	Writing assignment
7712	1	10/01/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
7712	1	10/20/14	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
7712	1	10/28/14	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges